
ST. JOSEPH SCHOOL OF NURSING 
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ADMINISTRATION AND FACULTY 
 

 
Vickie Fieler, PhD, RN                 Joan Sontag, MSN, RN 
Dean        Associate Dean / Instructor 
vfieler@sjhnh.org       jsontag@sjhnh.org  

 

Eileen Duggan, MSN, BSN, RN    Kim Hashem Dugal, MBA, CCMA 
Associate Dean / Instructor     Associate Dean of MA Program 

edduggan@covh.org      khashemdugal@covh.org 
 

Michelle Rudolph, Ed. D, MSN, RN    Rita Anger, MS, RN, CHPN RN 

Accreditation Specialist      Instructor   

mrudolph@sjhnh.org        ranger@sjhnh.org  
 
Amanda Carmichael, MSN, MBA, RN                                     Christina Ducharme, MSN, BSN, RN 

Adjunct Instructor                Instructor 
acarmichael@sjhnh.org       cdurcharme@covh.org  

 
Sylvia Durette, MSN, APRN, PMHCNS-BC   Patricia Fahy, MSN, RN, RN-BC, CNE 

Instructor       Instructor 

sdurette@sjhnh.org       pfahy@sjhnh.org  
 
Keenan Hatch, MSN, RN, TNCC, ENPC Dorothy Hyde, MSN, RN, CNE 
Instructor       Instructor 
khatch@covh.org       dhyde@sjhnh.org  
 

Ammara Khan, MS       Kathleen Knight, MSN, RN-BC, CAGS 
Adjunct Instructor - Sciences     Adjunct Instructor  

akhan@covh.org        kknight@sjhnh.org 

 
Karen Kulakov, MS, RN, CNE Patricia Lazare, MSN, RN-BC 

Instructor Adjunct Instructor 
kkulakov@covh.org         plazare@sjhnh.org   

 

Deepti Marathe, Ph.D., MS, BA    Kelly Morrison, MS, RNC-OB 
Adjunct Instructor      Instructor  

dmarathe@covh.org        kmorrison@sjhnh.org   
 

Patricia Moysenko, MSN, RN-BC    Beverley Poulin, MSN, BSN, RN 
Adjunct Instructor       Instructor 

pmoysenko@sjhnh.org       bpoulin@sjhnh.org   

 
Erin Ricker, MSN, RN, CEN, CPEN, TCRN   Sandhya Royan, Ph.D. 

Instructor       Adjunct Instructor - Sciences 
ericker@covh.org        sroyan@covh.org   
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Kathleen Schuler, MSN, RN, CNE    Nancy Sinclair, MBA, MT (ASCP), SM c 
Adjunct Instructor Adjunct Instructor - Sciences  

kschuler@sjhnh.org         nsinclair@covh.org  
 

Mary Ann Sullivan, MFA, DA     Susan Weiss, MSN, APRN, FNP-BC, RN, CEN 

English Instructor / Librarian     Instructor  
msullivan@sjhnh.org       sweiss@sjhnh.org   

 
 

       
 

 

STAFF 
 

 
Pauline Barton, AS                 Linda Nadeau 

Registrar       Admission Coordinator / Bursar 

pbarton@sjhnh.org       lnadeau@sjhnh.org  
 

Priti Sadhir, MS Linda S. Wilson, CMAA 
Technical & Support Service Specialist Administrative Assistant to the Dean 

psadhir@sjhnh.org  lwilson@sjhnh.org  
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